
  

Hong Kong Association for Science 

and Mathematic Education 

 

The Royal Australian Chemical Institute  

 

Australian National Chemistry Quiz 
(Hong Kong Section) 

Please complete the form and return NOT later than  

12th June 2015 by fax 2333 3355 

Past Paper Order Form 

Past Papers Order Form [HK$20 / copy] 

 

 

Form 1-3 

Year 7/8 

Form 4 

Year 9/10 

Form 5 

Year 11 

Form 6 

Year 12 

 Chinese English Chinese English Chinese English Chinese English 

2005         

2006         

2007         

2008         

2009         

2010         

2011         

2012         

2013         

2014         

Total 

no. of 

Copies 

        

 

Past Paper [@ HK$ 20] 
___________copy(ies)  $20/copy = HK$ 

 Postage fee = HK$15 

 
Total HK$:  

 

Teacher-in-charge: Sign:  

Mobile no.: 

Sch. Tel:   Email:  

Sch Fax no:  School Name:  

Address  

Date:  Cheque no/cash:  

Please make cheques payable to:   

  HKASME Ltd. 

   Address: Room 114, 1/F., Po On Court, Po On Road, Shamshuipo, Kowloon 

http://www.raci.org.au/national/events/chemistryweek.html
http://www.raci.org.au/national/events/chemistryweek.html

